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063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools         GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total

Revenues

State Sources $74,804,843.33 $0.00 $792,210.00 $250,000.00 $0.00 $75,847,053.33

Federal Sources $158,609.75 $12,138,885.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,297,495.03

Local Sources $40,104,820.62 $5,207,235.45 $0.00 $0.00 $3,054,563.31 $48,366,619.38

Other Sources $181,898.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $181,898.43

Total Revenues: $115,250,172.13 $17,346,120.73 $792,210.00 $250,000.00 $3,054,563.31 $136,693,066.17

Expenditures

Instructional Services $57,844,003.43 $3,875,231.83 $0.00 $0.00 $626,720.39 $62,345,955.65

Instructional Support Services $18,538,750.29 $3,227,127.05 $0.00 $0.00 $981,957.84 $22,747,835.18

Operation & Maintenance Services $11,933,990.79 $339,776.89 $0.00 $1,099,057.53 $37,849.55 $13,410,674.76

Auxiliary Services $5,938,722.20 $9,790,638.34 $0.00 $3,045,349.83 $118,220.27 $18,892,930.64

General Administrative Services $3,354,647.98 $191,696.65 $0.00 $0.00 $57,325.74 $3,603,670.37

Capital Outlay $5,380,601.96 $433,276.55 $0.00 $1,244,196.32 $0.00 $7,058,074.83

Debt Service $0.00 $0.00 $4,720,889.65 $0.00 $0.00 $4,720,889.65

Other Expenditures $3,101,671.87 $344,612.35 $0.00 $0.00 $509,987.15 $3,956,271.37

Total Expenditures: $106,092,388.52 $18,202,359.66 $4,720,889.65 $5,388,603.68 $2,332,060.94 $136,736,302.45

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources: $2,884,283.66 $1,128,930.76 $1,290,792.00 $896,566.60 $257,509.71 $6,458,082.73

Other Fund Uses: $3,028,459.54 $1,265,135.61 $0.00 $0.00 $574,796.26 $4,868,391.41

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: $9,013,607.73 ($992,443.78) ($2,637,887.65) ($4,242,037.08) $405,215.82 $1,546,455.04

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $69,655,640.86 $7,901,197.39 $1,622.66 $846,508.49 $3,507,133.64 $81,912,103.04

Ending Fund Balance: $78,669,248.59 $6,908,753.61 ($2,636,264.99) ($3,395,528.59) $3,912,349.46 $83,458,558.08

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): ($144,175.88) ($136,204.85) $1,290,792.00 $896,566.60 ($317,286.55) $1,589,691.32
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Information in this report has NOT been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


